
CALLE DOS CINCO  
May – Dec 2017  
Board Calendar 
Regular Board meetings – 3rd Thursday. each month 3:00p – Community Action Agency 319 SW 25th St. 
 
MAY 
Executive committee  Wednesday May 10 1:30p 
Board meeting   Thursday May 18 3:00p (cancelled due to weather) 
BID budget due 

Cinco de Mayo en Calle Dos Cinco Friday May 5, 5-8:00p 
Latino Night at OKC Dodgers Friday May 5; ballgame and fireworks 

 
JUNE 
Board Retreat/Strategic Plan Review/Update - Tuesday, June 20 

Fiesta Friday – June 30, 7-10:00p 
 
JULY 
Executive committee  Wednesday July 12 1:30p 
BID – Annual Business meeting (Friday July 14 tentative) 

Fiesta Friday - July 28, 7-10:00p 
 
AUGUST 
Executive committee  Wednesday Aug 9 1:30p 
Board meeting  Thursday Aug. 17 3:00p 

Fiesta Friday - Aug. 25, 7-10:00p 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Executive committee  Wednesday Sep 13 1:30p 
Board meeting  Thursday Sept. 21 3:00 

Fiestas de las Americas - Saturday Sept. 30 
 
OCTOBER 
Executive committee  Wednesday Oct 11 1:30p 
Board meeting  Thursday Oct. 19 3:00 

Open Streets - Sunday Oct. 22 (tentative) 1:00-5p 
Haunt the Hill - Tuesday Oct. 31 (5-7:00p) 

 
NOVEMBER 
Executive committee  Wednesday Nov 8 1:30p 
Board Meeting   Thursday Nov. 16 3:00p 
 
DECEMBER 
 Christmas Posada/Concert (tentative - Sat. December 2) 
 
 


